Bauform

Produkttyp

Gesamtrauminhalt fur Kihlen und Lagerfach fur
frische Lebensmittel {in |)

Hohe

Breite

Tiefe

Energieeffizienzklasse*®

ProSmart Inverter Kompressor

Kihlsystem

Farbe

Luftschallemissionsklasse

Product Series

Integrierbar

Kuhlschrank

126 L

86.6 cm

545 cm

545 cm

MNein

Statisch

Weils

b100



